

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	<i>Matrix Fitness</i>	<i>DYNAMIC Fitness & Strength</i>	<i>Johnson Fitness & Wellness</i>	<i>School Specialty LL</i>
Pricing	40	30	35	35	28
Ability to service the contract	30	28	22	25	20
References	20	20	20	20	20
Value Added Products and Services	10	10	10	5	8
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>88</u>	<u>87</u>	<u>85</u>	<u>76</u>



Evaluation Committee for Contract:

Emily Jeffrey

Awarded Suppliers:

Matrix Fitness

DYNAMIC Fitness & Strength

Johnson Fitness & Wellness

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	School Health Corporation	Nasco Education	Riddell	S & S Worldwide	Custom Park Surfacing, LLC
Pricing	40	15	20	25	20	5
Ability to service the contract	30	25	20	0	10	15
References	20	20	5	15	15	5
Value Added Products and Services	10	8	10	5	0	0
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>68</u>	<u>55</u>	<u>45</u>	<u>45</u>	<u>25</u>



Evaluation Committee for Contract:

Emily Jeffrey

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	Adorama Inc.	Yune Yoga	Varsity Spirit Fashions & Supplies, LLC	SNA2 LLC	It's Greek to Me, Inc dba Champion Teamwear
Pricing	40	5	5	5	5	5
Ability to service the contract	30	15	15	15	15	15
References	20	5	5	5	5	5
Value Added Products and Services	10	0	0	0	0	0
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>25</u>	<u>25</u>	<u>25</u>	<u>25</u>	<u>25</u>



Evaluation Committee for Contract:

Emily Jeffrey

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	City Angels Baseball Academy				
Pricing	40	0				
Ability to service the contract	30	0				
References	20	0				
Value Added Products and Services	10	0				
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>



Evaluation Committee for Contract:

Emily Jeffrey